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The Intake Form is the primary step in bringing new 

hardware into the Data Center, and should be submitted 

to ITS Operations soon after the new hardware selection 

has been finalized. The form is necessary for the 

Operations team to assess new hardware support and 

maintenance requirements, determine power and 

cooling needs, and assist with determining the most 

efficient placement of new hardware within the Data 

Center. It is therefore, important the Intake Form is 

completed as accurately as possible and in advance of 

commencement of the purchase process. 

Please submit the completed form to: 
support@med.cornell.edu 
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Data Center Hardware Intake Form 
 

Data Center Location  Expected Delivery Date 

   

Courier  Tracking Information 

   

   Stakeholder  Phone 

   

Department/Division  eMail 

   

   ITS Contact  Phone 

   

Division  eMail 

   

   Project Overview Please include any available Specs sheets 

 

 

Installation requirements 

Hardware to be installed by: Item count: 

Installation notes or instructions  

 

 

For Administrative Use 

Installation notes  To be installed on: 

 

   Authorized by  Signature 
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Data Center Hardware Intake Form 
 

Hardware Information 

Type Make & Model S/N Tkt # 

   

 Environmental Parameters 

Form  Factor # of PSU’s Watt (each) Amp (each) 

    

 Networking Requirements 

Connection Type Connector Type Connection Count iLO Type iLO Count 

     

   

Hardware Information 

Type Make & Model S/N Tkt # 

   

 Environmental Parameters 

Form  Factor # of PSU’s Watt (each) Amp (each) 

    

 Networking Requirements 

Connection Type Connector Type Connection Count iLO Type iLO Count 

     

   

Hardware Information 

Type Make & Model S/N Tkt # 

   

 Environmental Parameters 

Form  Factor # of PSU’s Watt (each) Amp (each) 

    

 Networking Requirements 

Connection Type Connector Type Connection Count iLO Type iLO Count 

     

   


	DC Location: [please choose location]
	Expected Delivery Date: 
	Courier: 
	Tracking Information: 
	Stakeholder: 
	Department/Division: 
	ITS Contact: 
	Division: 
	Overview: 
	Who is installing the hardware?: [please select]
	To be installed on: 
	Authorization: 
	Item Count: [Select Qty]
	Install Notes: 
	Install Instructions: 
	FR_00000_CALENDARBUTTON_Expected Delivery Date: 
	FR_00000_Calendar: 
	CalendarHead: 
	CalendarMonth: [1]
	CalendarYear: 
	CalendarFrame: 
	Sunday: 
	Monday: 
	Tuesday: 
	Wednesday: 
	Thursday: 
	Friday: 
	Saturday: 
	Day_1: 
	Day_2: 
	Day_3: 
	Day_4: 
	Day_5: 
	Day_6: 
	Day_7: 
	Day_8: 
	Day_9: 
	Day_10: 
	Day_11: 
	Day_12: 
	Day_13: 
	Day_14: 
	Day_15: 
	Day_16: 
	Day_17: 
	Day_18: 
	Day_19: 
	Day_20: 
	Day_21: 
	Day_22: 
	Day_23: 
	Day_24: 
	Day_25: 
	Day_26: 
	Day_27: 
	Day_28: 
	Day_29: 
	Day_30: 
	Day_31: 

	FR_00000_CALENDARBUTTON_To be installed on: 
	SPhone: 
	SeMail: 
	ITSPhone: 
	ITSeMail: 
	MakeModel: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	S/N: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	WATT: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	AMP: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	ConnCount: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	iLOType: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	iLOCount: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	HWType: 
	0: [Hardware Type]
	1: 
	0: [Hardware Type]
	1: [Hardware Type]


	FF: 
	0: [Unit(s)]
	1: 
	0: [Unit(s)]
	1: [Unit(s)]


	ConnType: 
	0: [Copper]
	1: 
	0: [Copper]
	1: [Copper]


	PSUs: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	ConntrType: 
	0: [RJ45]
	1: 
	0: [RJ45]
	1: [RJ45]




